
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-03-2025
El Insular
El Insular
Columnas de Opinión
COLUMNAS DE OPINIÓN: La falta de comprensión de la condición autista

14
212,0
$ 133.761

2.500
7.500

No Definida
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